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General information about company

Scrip code 532275

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE394C01023

Name of the company

Landmarc Leisure Corporation Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 X\/hether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 yg}}llet;}(l)er company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Sharg:ho]ding Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of Partly | No. Of Total nos. | 352 % of total | of securities (IX)
Category Nos. Of fuliy paid paid- | shares shares hei 4| no- of shares
Category | of sharcholders | up equity up underlylng (VID) = (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights
] shareholder equity | Depository per SCRR, Total as a
(1) shares held . AV)HV)+
(IT) av) shares | Receipts V1) 1957) (VII) ] % of
held [ (V) Asa%of  |Classeg: |Class|p ) (A+B+C)
) (a+B+c2) | X egy
Promoter
(A) ffmmoter 6 599912578 599912578 | 74.99 599912578 599912578 | 74.99
Group
(B) Public 12776 200087422 200087422 | 25.01 200087422 200087422 | 25.01
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€ Employee
Trusts
Total 12782 800000000 800000000 | 100 800000000 800000000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in | Pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x1q) | otherwise
Shares . ; shares (XID) | -~ mbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 cquity shares
Outstanding . - held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible - . sa sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VI)+(X) As a % No. |total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ]‘gcromoter 74.99 599912578
Group
(B) Public 25.01 199578122
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 799490700
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of asa % of class of securities (IX)
No. of fully | Partly ]S\}I](;'rgf Total nos. ;it;le];o' of
< Category & Nos. Of palc.I up paid- underlying sharei held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
I. Name of the shareholders | equity up Denosito (VII) = as per asa %
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares held | equity posttory AV)+(V)+ P of
Receipts SCRR,
a shares |y VD 1957) (VIII Class Total
held VD )( ) Class eg: X ) Total Voting
) As a % of egly rights
(A+B+C2) &
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@) Individuals/Hindu | , 27599966 27599966 | 3.45 27599966 27599966 | 3.45
undivided Family
(d) Any cher 4 572312612 572312612 | 71.54 572312612 572312612 | 71.54
(specify)
Sub-Total
(A1) 6 599912578 599912578 | 74.99 599912578 599912578 | 74.99
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 6 599912578 599912578 | 74.99 599912578 599912578 | 74.99
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(DHA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
[@)) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 12566 46997474 46997474 |5.87 46997474 46997474 |5.87
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |26 25515769 25515769 |3.19 25515769 25515769 |3.19
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
NBEFCs registered
(b) with RBI 1 2400 2400 0 2400 2400 0
Any Other
(e) X 183 127571779 127571779 | 15.95 127571779 127571779 | 15.95
(specify)
Sub-Total
(B)(3) 12776 200087422 200087422 | 25.01 200087422 200087422 | 25.01
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 12776 200087422 200087422 | 25.01 200087422 200087422 |25.01
(B)(2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 12782 800000000 800000000 | 100 800000000 800000000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
(A+B1C) 12782 800000000 800000000 | 100 800000000 800000000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. T Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .. (XI111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding L percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . — sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A4+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 3.45 27599966
(d) 71.54 572312612
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 74.99 599912578
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 74.99 599912578
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 5.87 46625174
(a(ii)) 3.19 25515769
(b) 0 2400
(e) 15.95 127434779
?;b‘TOtal ®) 25.01 199578122
Total Public
Shareholding
25.01 199578122
B)=B)()+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
AB+C2) 100 799490700
)T"ta‘ (ATB+C 100 799490700
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VIKAS S KASLIWAL

ANURADHA V KASLIWAL

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AAQPKS8I111Q

ABAPK6770G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6000000

21599966

27599966

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

6000000

21599966

27599966

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.75

2.7

3.45

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(IX)

Class eg:X

6000000

21599966

27599966

Class eg:y

Total

6000000

21599966

27599966

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.75

2.7

3.45

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.75

2.7

3.45

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

6000000

21599966

27599966

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

Bodies

Category Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here
to go back

VIDHI
HOLDINGS
PVT LTD

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

YASHASWINI INVESTMENTS
COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED

AKHILESH

INVESTFIN PRIVATE

LIMITED

HANUMESH
INVESTMENTS
PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II) AAACV3335Q

AADCNI1697G

AADCT4093N

AAECR6954R

Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) !

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

299320466

94451400

96488263

82052483

572312612

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 299320466
W)+ (VD

94451400

96488263

82052483

572312612

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

37.42

11.81

12.06

10.26

71.54

Number of Voting Rights held in eac

h class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 299320466

94451400

96488263

82052483

572312612

Class eg:y

Total 299320466

94451400

96488263

82052483

572312612

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 3742

11.81

12.06

10.26

71.54

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

37.42

11.81

12.06

10.26

71.54

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) |
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

299320466

94451400

96488263

82052483

572312612

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

Director or
Director's Relatives

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of

shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ROTUNDA CAPITAL & FINANCE

(INDIA) PVT LTD

PAN (1)

AAACR4180R

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

114

1

16

51

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

124097650

113799034

98318

782

3365029

10000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

124097650

113799034

98318

782

3365029

10000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.51

14.22

0.01

0.42

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

124097650

113799034

98318

782

3365029

10000

Class eg:y

Total

124097650

113799034

98318

782

3365029

10000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

15.51

14.22

0.01

0.42

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

15.51

14.22

0.01

0.42

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

123960650

113799034

98318

782

3365029

10000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

183

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 127571779
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VI) = (IV)+ | 127571779
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.94

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 127571779

Class eg:y
Total 127571779

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 15.94

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

15.94

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in 127434779
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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