General information about company	
Scrip code	532275
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE394C01023
Name of the company	Landmarc Leisure Corporation Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2018
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						

				v		8	1					
	Category	N Of	No. of	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Votin of securities (IX		ting Rights held in each class X)		
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares held	up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (W)+(V)+	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a	
	(II)	(111)	(IV) shares Receipts (VI) (VI) 1957) (VIII) (VI) As a % of	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	599912578			599912578	74.99	599912578		599912578	74.99	
(B)	Public	12776	200087422			200087422	25.01	200087422		200087422	25.01	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	12782	80000000			80000000	100	80000000		80000000	100	

## Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statement	t holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category of (I) shar (II)		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Lock	iber of ced in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise umbered	Number of equity shares held in
	(II) convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				74.99					599912578
(B)	Public				25.01					199578122
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					799490700

	Table II - Sta	atement sho	owing shar	rehold	ing patter	n of the P	romoter an	d Promote	er Gro	oup	
				No. Of	No. Of	Tetelmen	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of V class of secur			each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Partly paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	shares (calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV) Rig		Rights	Total as a % of
	Shareholders (1)	(III)	(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding patte	ern of the	e Promoter an	d Promoter C	iroup				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	2	27599966			27599966	3.45	27599966		27599966	3.45
(d)	Any Other (specify)	4	572312612			572312612	71.54	572312612		572312612	71.54
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	599912578			599912578	74.99	599912578		599912578	74.99
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	599912578			599912578	74.99	599912578		599912578	74.99
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding patt	ern of th	e Public shar	eholder			•		•
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	12566	46997474			46997474	5.87	46997474		46997474	5.87
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	26	25515769			25515769	3.19	25515769		25515769	3.19
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	2400			2400	0	2400		2400	0
(e)	Any Other (specify)	183	127571779			127571779	15.95	127571779		127571779	15.95
Sub-Total (B)(3)		12776	200087422			200087422	25.01	200087422		200087422	25.01
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		12776	200087422			200087422	25.01	200087422		200087422	25.01
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding patt	tern of th	e Non Promo	oter- Non Pub	lic shareholder				·
Total ( A+B+C2)		12782	800000000			80000000	100	80000000		80000000	100
Total (A+B+C)		12782	80000000			800000000	100	80000000		80000000	100

Ta	able II - Stat	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Grou	ւթ
	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise umbered I)	Number of equity shares held in
Sr.		Outstanding Warrants	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	field in dematerialized form (XIV)
А	Table II - State	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				3.45					27599966
(d)				71.54					572312612
Sub-Total (A) (1)				74.99					599912578
(2)	Foreign			·		•		•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				74.99					599912578
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ns							
(a(i))				5.87					46625174
(a(ii))				3.19					25515769
(b)				0					2400
(e)				15.95					127434779
Sub-Total (B) (3)				25.01					199578122
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				25.01					199578122
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older		
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					799490700
Total (A+B+C )				100					799490700

	mulviuu	als/Hindu undivided Family	1
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VIKAS S KASLIWAL	ANURADHA V KASLIWAL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAQPK8111Q	ABAPK6770G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares neld (IV)	6000000	21599966	27599966
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	6000000	21599966	27599966
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.75	2.7	3.45
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities	(IX)	
Class eg:X	6000000	21599966	27599966
Class eg:y			
Fotal	6000000	21599966	27599966
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.75	2.7	3.45
No. Of Shares Jnderlying Dutstanding convertible ecurities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.75	2.7	3.45
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•	
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI	II)	1

## SHP-31.03.2018.html

As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	6000000	21599966	27599966							
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter								

Bodies CorporateBodies CorporateClick her to go backMENTS MITEDAKHILESH INVESTFIN PRIVATE LIMITEDHANUMESH INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITEDTotalAADCT4093NAAECR6954RTotal11496488263820524835723126964882638205248357231269648826382052483572312612.0610.2671.54
MITEDINVESTFIN PRIVATE LIMITEDINVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITEDAADCT4093NAAECR6954RTotal11496488263820524835723126Image: Stress of the
1 1 4   96488263 82052483 5723126   1 1 1 1   96488263 82052483 5723126   96488263 82052483 5723126
96488263 82052483 5723126   96488263 82052483 5723126   96488263 82052483 5723126
96488263 82052483 5723126
12.06 10.26 71.54
96488263 82052483 5723126
96488263 82052483 5723126
12.06 10.26 71.54
12.06 10.26 71.54

file:///C:/Users/lenovo/Desktop/SHP-31.03.2018.html

	1		1	L	1
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or other	wise encumbered (XIII)		·	
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	299320466	94451400	96488263	82052483	572312612
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN	·		·	
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

			1			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Director or Director's Relatives	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Trusts
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	Categor
Name of the Shareholders (I)		ROTUNDA CAPITAL & FINANCE (INDIA) PVT LTD				
PAN (II)		AAACR4180R				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	114	1	16	1	51	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	124097650	113799034	98318	782	3365029	10000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	124097650	113799034	98318	782	3365029	10000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.51	14.22	0.01	0	0.42	0
Number of Voting	Rights held in	each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	124097650	113799034	98318	782	3365029	10000
Class eg:y						
Total	124097650	113799034	98318	782	3365029	10000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	15.51	14.22	0.01	0	0.42	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.51	14.22	0.01	0	0.42	0

## SHP-31.03.2018.html

No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	123960650	113799034	98318	782	3365029	10000				
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										

Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	
Category	
Category / More than 1 percentage	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	183
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	127571779
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	127571779
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.94
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	127571779
Class eg:y	
Total	127571779
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	15.94
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.94
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
× /	

As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	127434779
Reason for not providing PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN	